
Tin 10Hr 2015+

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

75 Ellie Brady Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet A Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 11.000 1 = 2.0 9.950 7 2.7 10.600 2 2.6 10.750 5 = 42.300 1

82 Ivy Austin Greenhill Tin 10Hr-Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.850 4 1.9 10.050 4 = 2.7 10.200 8 2.7 10.850 4 41.950 2 =

1 Matilda James Tolworth Tin 10Hr-Tolworth Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.600 9 = 2.0 10.550 2 2.7 10.400 3 = 2.6 10.400 13 = 41.950 2 =

14 Beau Williams Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum B Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.450 13 = 1.5 10.050 4 = 2.1 10.400 3 = 2.6 10.600 8 = 41.500 4

34 Delilah Miller Southbourne Tin 10Hr-Southbourne Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.750 5 = 2.0 9.900 8 = 2.7 9.650 13 2.6 11.000 2 41.300 5

7 Elisa Dauknyte ASG Tin 10Hr-ASG Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.700 7 = 1.5 9.800 13 2.7 9.800 12 2.6 10.950 3 41.250 6

24 Bella Stone The Meapa Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 11.000 1 = 2.0 9.450 17 2.7 10.300 6 = 2.6 10.450 10 = 41.200 7

18 Piper Hall Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum A Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.100 23 2.0 10.300 3 2.1 9.100 18 = 2.6 11.200 1 40.700 8

81 Riley Taylor Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet A Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.250 20 1.5 9.650 16 2.7 10.350 5 2.6 10.400 13 = 40.650 9

77 Maya King Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet A Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.600 9 = 2.0 10.650 1 2.2 8.750 23 2.6 10.600 8 = 40.600 10 =

4 Elizabeth Maramba Tolworth Tin 10Hr-Tolworth Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.150 22 1.5 9.250 21 = 2.7 10.950 1 2.6 10.250 18 = 40.600 10 =

15 Sienna Funnell Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum A Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.450 13 = 1.5 9.750 14 2.1 10.300 6 = 2.5 10.000 21 40.500 12

25 Elsie Mae Bonnet Uckfield Tin 10Hr-Uckfield Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.750 5 = 1.5 9.900 8 = 2.0 9.150 17 2.6 10.450 10 = 40.250 13

33 Jasmine Drane Southbourne Tin 10Hr-Southbourne Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.950 3 1.5 9.400 18 = 2.1 9.350 15 2.6 10.400 13 = 40.100 14

85 Evelyn Montgomery Greenhill Tin 10Hr-Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 9.750 25 1.4 10.050 4 = 2.7 9.600 14 2.6 10.650 7 40.050 15 =

20 Sophie O'Gram Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum B Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.300 18 = 1.5 9.900 8 = 2.1 9.100 18 = 2.6 10.750 5 = 40.050 15 =

19 Mya Taylor Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum A Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.600 9 = 1.5 9.700 15 2.1 8.850 22 2.6 10.450 10 = 39.600 17

35 Eirinn Smith Southbourne Tin 10Hr-Southbourne Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.450 13 = 1.5 9.000 24 2.7 10.100 9 2.1 9.800 23 = 39.350 18

80 Sophia Williams Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet A Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.300 18 = 1.5 9.300 20 2.6 9.950 11 2.6 9.650 25 = 39.200 19

22 Evie Gorrie Stellar Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.050 24 1.5 9.250 21 = 2.7 10.000 10 2.6 9.800 23 = 39.100 20

9 Mia Birch Gymco Tin 10Hr-Gymco Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.400 16 2.0 8.950 25 2.7 9.200 16 2.6 10.250 18 = 38.800 21

21 Amelia Williams Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum A Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.200 21 1.5 9.900 8 = 2.0 8.250 24 2.1 10.400 13 = 38.750 22

26 Imogen Rouse Uckfield Tin 10Hr-Uckfield Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.500 12 1.5 9.850 12 2.6 8.000 25 2.1 10.350 17 38.700 23

12 Sybil Soden Gymco Tin 10Hr-Gymco Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.700 7 = 1.5 8.850 26 2.2 9.050 20 2.6 9.850 22 38.450 24

38 Lilly Beer Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover B Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 10.350 17 1.5 9.050 23 2.7 8.950 21 2.6 10.050 20 38.400 25

11 Imogen Deffee Gymco Tin 10Hr-Gymco Tin 10Hr 2015+ 2.3 9.200 26 1.5 9.400 18 = 2.0 7.600 26 2.6 9.650 25 = 35.850 26
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Tin 10Hr 2016

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

86 Beatrix Whelan Greenhill Tin 10Hr-Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.550 13 1.9 10.750 2 2.6 11.150 1 2.7 11.050 1 = 43.500 1

83 Ellie Harding Greenhill Tin 10Hr-Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.800 2 = 1.9 10.450 5 2.7 11.100 2 2.6 10.600 5 = 42.950 2

65 Sophia Hanson Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Turquoise Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.650 5 = 2.0 10.900 1 2.7 10.650 4 2.6 10.600 5 = 42.800 3

66 Mabel Chambers-Tuck Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Turquoise Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.750 4 1.5 9.800 14 = 2.7 11.050 3 2.6 10.500 11 = 42.100 4

63 Eliza Peppiatt Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Turquoise Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.300 24 = 1.9 10.700 3 2.7 10.250 6 = 2.7 10.600 5 = 41.850 5

52 Ruby Ellman-Brown Chichester Tin 10Hr-Chichester Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.450 17 = 2.0 10.350 6 2.6 10.050 11 = 2.6 10.600 5 = 41.450 6

55 Clara Hudson Kent College Tin 10Hr-Kent College Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.250 27 = 1.5 9.800 14 = 2.7 10.200 8 2.6 10.600 5 = 40.850 7

48 Gigi Maasbach Chichester Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.450 17 = 2.0 10.300 7 2.6 9.900 14 2.6 10.150 21 = 40.800 8

23 Sophie Farmer Stellar Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.650 5 = 1.5 9.350 25 = 2.6 9.700 18 = 2.6 11.050 1 = 40.750 9

64 Eliza Nailor Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Turquoise Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.400 21 1.5 9.700 17 2.7 10.150 9 = 2.6 10.300 16 = 40.550 10 =

6 Maya Deyab-Wojcik ASG Tin 10Hr-ASG Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.600 12 2.0 10.600 4 2.1 9.350 24 2.6 10.000 24 = 40.550 10 =

3 Florence Clifton-Hadley Tolworth Tin 10Hr-Tolworth Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.800 2 = 1.5 9.000 30 = 2.7 10.250 6 = 2.6 10.500 11 = 40.550 10 =

50 Betsy Keywood Chichester Tin 10Hr-Chichester Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 9.900 34 = 1.5 9.800 14 = 2.6 9.700 18 = 2.6 10.850 3 40.250 13

56 Margot Flowers Kent College Tin 10Hr-Kent College Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.650 5 = 1.5 9.650 18 = 2.7 9.850 15 = 2.1 10.000 24 = 40.150 14

84 Jessica Newman Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 9.900 34 = 1.4 9.600 21 2.6 10.050 11 = 2.6 10.550 10 40.100 15

32 Rosie Ayres Weybourne Tin 10Hr-Weybourne Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.650 5 = 1.5 9.200 27 = 2.6 9.700 18 = 2.6 10.450 13 = 40.000 16

27 Edith Waller- Smith Uckfield Tin 10Hr-Uckfield Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.250 27 = 1.5 9.650 18 = 2.6 9.550 21 = 2.6 10.450 13 = 39.900 17

39 Willow Rainbow Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover B Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.650 5 = 1.5 9.350 25 = 2.7 9.850 15 = 2.6 10.000 24 = 39.850 18

67 Elena Georgieva Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Turquoise Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.050 32 1.5 10.050 9 2.7 10.150 9 = 2.1 9.550 31 39.800 19

57 Harriet Hopkins Kent College Tin 10Hr-Kent College Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.650 5 = 1.5 9.450 22 = 2.1 8.850 28 2.6 10.750 4 39.700 20

88 Ivy Star Thackray Greenhill Tin 10Hr-Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.350 22 = 1.4 9.650 18 = 2.7 9.400 23 2.6 10.250 18 39.650 21 =

46 Roxanne Walton Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover A Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.500 14 = 1.5 9.200 27 = 2.7 9.750 17 2.6 10.200 19 = 39.650 21 =

30 Nancy Zaks-Kemp Weybourne Tin 10Hr-Weybourne Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.350 22 = 2.0 9.000 30 = 2.7 10.050 11 = 2.6 10.200 19 = 39.600 23

49 Bunny Albuery Chichester Tin 10Hr-Chichester Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.450 17 = 1.5 9.850 12 = 2.7 9.300 25 2.6 9.700 30 39.300 24

92 Amelia Crooks Wickers Tin 10Hr-Wickers Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.650 5 = 2.0 10.000 10 2.5 8.250 32 2.6 10.300 16 = 39.200 25

54 Eleanor Morgan Chichester Tin 10Hr-Chichester Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.150 30 = 1.5 9.950 11 2.6 8.900 27 2.6 10.150 21 = 39.150 26

87 Quinn Love Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.450 17 = 1.4 9.450 22 = 2.7 8.800 29 2.6 10.350 15 39.050 27

5 Chloe Pawley Tolworth Tin 10Hr-Tolworth Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.900 1 0.9 8.850 33 2.7 10.350 5 2.0 8.800 34 38.900 28

8 Eva Coppin Gymco Tin 10Hr-Gymco Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.150 30 = 2.0 10.100 8 2.0 8.350 31 2.6 10.150 21 = 38.750 29

78 Mavis Carr Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet B Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.300 24 = 1.5 9.400 24 2.1 9.150 26 2.6 9.750 29 38.600 30

45 Dot Dearsley Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover C Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.500 14 = 1.5 8.950 32 2.7 8.700 30 2.6 9.950 27 38.100 31

16 Alice Conway Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum B Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.000 33 1.5 9.850 12 = 2.0 7.250 34 2.1 9.800 28 36.900 32

90 Florence Murray Wickers Tin 10Hr-Wickers Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.500 14 = 1.5 7.900 35 2.7 9.550 21 = 2.0 8.450 35 36.400 33

70 Evie Upton The Academy Tin 10Hr-Thecademy Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.250 27 = 1.5 9.050 29 2.7 7.550 33 2.1 9.500 32 = 36.350 34

43 Holly Stroud Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover C Tin 10Hr 2016 2.3 10.300 24 = 1.5 8.750 34 2.0 5.550 35 2.6 9.500 32 = 34.100 35
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Tin 10Hr 2017

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

69 Talia Delf Pegasus Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 11.300 1 2.0 9.800 5 = 2.7 10.100 5 2.6 11.350 1 42.550 1

60 Hannah Parkes Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Teal Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.150 23 2.0 10.600 1 2.2 10.000 6 2.6 10.100 11 = 40.850 2

58 Florence Smith Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Teal Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.550 7 = 1.5 9.400 15 2.7 10.550 1 2.6 10.050 13 40.550 3

29 Charlotte Seuke Weybourne Tin 10Hr-Weybourne Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.550 7 = 1.5 9.000 22 = 2.7 10.200 2 2.6 10.550 4 40.300 4

68 Lottie Bain L+D Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 9.800 28 1.5 9.750 7 = 2.6 9.950 7 = 2.6 10.650 3 40.150 5 =

71 Ayomikun Agbelusi The Academy Tin 10Hr-Thecademy Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.500 10 = 1.5 9.350 16 2.7 10.150 3 = 2.6 10.150 10 40.150 5 =

72 Thea Cooper The Academy Tin 10Hr-Thecademy Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.250 21 = 1.5 9.650 10 = 2.2 9.550 11 = 2.6 10.500 5 39.950 7

62 Erin Saxby Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Teal Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.300 18 = 1.5 9.200 18 = 2.1 9.950 7 = 2.6 10.100 11 = 39.550 8

10 Megan Bryant Gymco Tin 10Hr-Gymco Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.600 5 = 1.5 9.550 14 2.7 9.550 11 = 2.6 9.400 24 = 39.100 9

59 Alexis Fieldwick Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Teal Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.250 21 = 1.5 9.600 12 = 2.7 9.800 10 2.6 9.400 24 = 39.050 10

47 Delilah London Chichester Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 9.950 25 = 2.0 10.450 2 2.1 8.750 16 2.6 9.850 17 = 39.000 11

42 Amelia Walker Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover C Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.650 4 1.5 7.350 29 2.7 10.150 3 = 2.6 10.750 2 38.900 12 =

79 Ruby Avery Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet B Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.500 10 = 2.0 9.950 3 2.2 8.600 19 2.6 9.850 17 = 38.900 12 =

37 Myer Woolford Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover A Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.550 7 = 1.5 9.250 17 2.7 9.250 14 2.6 9.800 20 38.850 14

51 Laia Taylor Chichester Tin 10Hr-Chichester Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.400 14 = 1.6 8.300 28 2.6 9.550 11 = 2.6 10.450 6 38.700 15

31 Viola Butti Weybourne Tin 10Hr-Weybourne Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.450 12 = 1.5 9.700 9 2.6 8.700 17 = 2.1 9.700 22 38.550 16

89 Suki Waller Wickers Tin 10Hr-Wickers Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.450 12 = 1.5 9.200 18 = 2.5 8.550 20 2.6 10.200 8 = 38.400 17

76 Annabel Verrall Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet B Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.700 3 1.5 9.150 20 2.1 8.800 15 2.6 9.650 23 38.300 18

36 Isabelle Fifield Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover A Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.850 2 1.5 9.650 10 = 2.2 7.550 29 2.6 10.000 14 38.050 19

44 Audrey Towers Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover A Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.350 16 = 1.5 9.800 5 = 2.2 7.850 27 2.1 9.900 16 37.900 20

28 Hope O'Connor  Weybourne Tin 10Hr-Weybourne Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.300 18 = 1.5 8.450 27 2.7 9.950 7 = 2.1 9.150 27 37.850 21

17 Amelia Grehan Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum B Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 9.300 29 1.5 9.900 4 2.0 8.100 25 2.1 10.200 8 = 37.500 22 =

73 Eva Knight The Academy Tin 10Hr-Thecademy Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.600 5 = 1.5 8.800 24 2.1 8.250 24 2.6 9.850 17 = 37.500 22 =

41 Beth Castree Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover A Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.300 18 = 1.5 8.500 26 2.1 8.350 23 2.6 10.250 7 37.400 24

13 Harley Neill Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum B Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 9.850 27 1.5 9.100 21 2.0 8.400 22 2.1 9.950 15 37.300 25

40 Erin Neville Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover B Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.050 24 1.5 9.000 22 = 2.2 8.700 17 = 2.6 9.400 24 = 37.150 26

91 Isabella Pulling Wickers Tin 10Hr-Wickers Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 9.950 25 = 1.5 8.550 25 2.7 7.950 26 2.6 9.750 21 36.200 27

74 Alexandrina Habashi The Academy Tin 10Hr-Thecademy Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.400 14 = 1.5 9.600 12 = 2.2 7.750 28 1.6 8.400 28 36.150 28

61 Eva Worley Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Teal Tin 10Hr 2017 2.3 10.350 16 = 1.5 9.750 7 = 2.7 8.500 21 28.600 29
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Tin 10Hr 

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

86 Beatrix Whelan Greenhill Tin 10Hr-Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.550 30 = 1.9 10.750 2 2.6 11.150 1 2.7 11.050 3 = 43.500 1

83 Ellie Harding Greenhill Tin 10Hr-Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.800 8 = 1.9 10.450 8 = 2.7 11.100 2 2.6 10.600 15 = 42.950 2

65 Sophia Hanson Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Turquoise Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.650 16 = 2.0 10.900 1 2.7 10.650 5 2.6 10.600 15 = 42.800 3

69 Talia Delf Pegasus Tin 10Hr 2.3 11.300 1 2.0 9.800 30 = 2.7 10.100 23 = 2.6 11.350 1 42.550 4

75 Ellie Brady Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet A Tin 10Hr 2.3 11.000 2 = 2.0 9.950 19 = 2.7 10.600 6 2.6 10.750 9 = 42.300 5

66 Mabel Chambers-Tuck Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Turquoise Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.750 10 = 1.5 9.800 30 = 2.7 11.050 3 2.6 10.500 24 = 42.100 6

1 Matilda James Tolworth Tin 10Hr-Tolworth Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.600 24 = 2.0 10.550 7 2.7 10.400 8 = 2.6 10.400 33 = 41.950 7 =

82 Ivy Austin Greenhill Tin 10Hr-Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.850 6 = 1.9 10.050 14 = 2.7 10.200 16 = 2.7 10.850 7 = 41.950 7 =

63 Eliza Peppiatt Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Turquoise Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.300 58 = 1.9 10.700 3 2.7 10.250 14 = 2.7 10.600 15 = 41.850 9

14 Beau Williams Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum B Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.450 40 = 1.5 10.050 14 = 2.1 10.400 8 = 2.6 10.600 15 = 41.500 10

52 Ruby Ellman-Brown Chichester Tin 10Hr-Chichester Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.450 40 = 2.0 10.350 10 2.6 10.050 25 = 2.6 10.600 15 = 41.450 11

34 Delilah Miller Southbourne Tin 10Hr-Southbourne Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.750 10 = 2.0 9.900 22 = 2.7 9.650 43 2.6 11.000 5 41.300 12

7 Elisa Dauknyte ASG Tin 10Hr-ASG Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.700 13 = 1.5 9.800 30 = 2.7 9.800 37 = 2.6 10.950 6 41.250 13

24 Bella Stone The Meapa Tin 10Hr 2.3 11.000 2 = 2.0 9.450 52 = 2.7 10.300 12 = 2.6 10.450 27 = 41.200 14

55 Clara Hudson Kent College Tin 10Hr-Kent College Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.250 66 = 1.5 9.800 30 = 2.7 10.200 16 = 2.6 10.600 15 = 40.850 15 =

60 Hannah Parkes Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Teal Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.150 73 = 2.0 10.600 5 = 2.2 10.000 28 = 2.6 10.100 53 = 40.850 15 =

48 Gigi Maasbach Chichester Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.450 40 = 2.0 10.300 11 = 2.6 9.900 34 2.6 10.150 49 = 40.800 17

23 Sophie Farmer Stellar Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.650 16 = 1.5 9.350 59 = 2.6 9.700 40 = 2.6 11.050 3 = 40.750 18

18 Piper Hall Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum A Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.100 77 2.0 10.300 11 = 2.1 9.100 58 = 2.6 11.200 2 40.700 19

81 Riley Taylor Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet A Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.250 66 = 1.5 9.650 42 = 2.7 10.350 10 = 2.6 10.400 33 = 40.650 20

4 Elizabeth Maramba Tolworth Tin 10Hr-Tolworth Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.150 73 = 1.5 9.250 63 = 2.7 10.950 4 2.6 10.250 41 = 40.600 21 =

77 Maya King Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet A Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.600 24 = 2.0 10.650 4 2.2 8.750 67 = 2.6 10.600 15 = 40.600 21 =

64 Eliza Nailor Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Turquoise Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.400 49 = 1.5 9.700 39 = 2.7 10.150 19 = 2.6 10.300 39 = 40.550 23 =

6 Maya Deyab-Wojcik ASG Tin 10Hr-ASG Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.600 24 = 2.0 10.600 5 = 2.1 9.350 51 = 2.6 10.000 57 = 40.550 23 =

58 Florence Smith Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Teal Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.550 30 = 1.5 9.400 55 = 2.7 10.550 7 2.6 10.050 55 = 40.550 23 =

3 Florence Clifton-Hadley Tolworth Tin 10Hr-Tolworth Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.800 8 = 1.5 9.000 74 = 2.7 10.250 14 = 2.6 10.500 24 = 40.550 23 =

15 Sienna Funnell Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum A Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.450 40 = 1.5 9.750 36 = 2.1 10.300 12 = 2.5 10.000 57 = 40.500 27

29 Charlotte Seuke Weybourne Tin 10Hr-Weybourne Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.550 30 = 1.5 9.000 74 = 2.7 10.200 16 = 2.6 10.550 22 = 40.300 28

50 Betsy Keywood Chichester Tin 10Hr-Chichester Tin 10Hr 2.3 9.900 84 = 1.5 9.800 30 = 2.6 9.700 40 = 2.6 10.850 7 = 40.250 29 =

25 Elsie Mae Bonnet Uckfield Tin 10Hr-Uckfield Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.750 10 = 1.5 9.900 22 = 2.0 9.150 56 = 2.6 10.450 27 = 40.250 29 =

56 Margot Flowers Kent College Tin 10Hr-Kent College Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.650 16 = 1.5 9.650 42 = 2.7 9.850 35 = 2.1 10.000 57 = 40.150 31 =

68 Lottie Bain L+D Tin 10Hr 2.3 9.800 87 1.5 9.750 36 = 2.6 9.950 30 = 2.6 10.650 13 = 40.150 31 =

71 Ayomikun Agbelusi The Academy Tin 10Hr-Thecademy Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.500 34 = 1.5 9.350 59 = 2.7 10.150 19 = 2.6 10.150 49 = 40.150 31 =

84 Jessica Newman Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2.3 9.900 84 = 1.4 9.600 48 = 2.6 10.050 25 = 2.6 10.550 22 = 40.100 34 =

33 Jasmine Drane Southbourne Tin 10Hr-Southbourne Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.950 4 1.5 9.400 55 = 2.1 9.350 51 = 2.6 10.400 33 = 40.100 34 =
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

85 Evelyn Montgomery Greenhill Tin 10Hr-Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2.3 9.750 88 1.4 10.050 14 = 2.7 9.600 44 2.6 10.650 13 = 40.050 36 =

20 Sophie O'Gram Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum B Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.300 58 = 1.5 9.900 22 = 2.1 9.100 58 = 2.6 10.750 9 = 40.050 36 =

32 Rosie Ayres Weybourne Tin 10Hr-Weybourne Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.650 16 = 1.5 9.200 66 = 2.6 9.700 40 = 2.6 10.450 27 = 40.000 38

72 Thea Cooper The Academy Tin 10Hr-Thecademy Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.250 66 = 1.5 9.650 42 = 2.2 9.550 45 = 2.6 10.500 24 = 39.950 39

27 Edith Waller- Smith Uckfield Tin 10Hr-Uckfield Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.250 66 = 1.5 9.650 42 = 2.6 9.550 45 = 2.6 10.450 27 = 39.900 40

39 Willow Rainbow Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover B Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.650 16 = 1.5 9.350 59 = 2.7 9.850 35 = 2.6 10.000 57 = 39.850 41

67 Elena Georgieva Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Turquoise Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.050 78 = 1.5 10.050 14 = 2.7 10.150 19 = 2.1 9.550 80 39.800 42

57 Harriet Hopkins Kent College Tin 10Hr-Kent College Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.650 16 = 1.5 9.450 52 = 2.1 8.850 63 = 2.6 10.750 9 = 39.700 43

46 Roxanne Walton Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover A Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.500 34 = 1.5 9.200 66 = 2.7 9.750 39 2.6 10.200 45 = 39.650 44 =

88 Ivy Star Thackray Greenhill Tin 10Hr-Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.350 53 = 1.4 9.650 42 = 2.7 9.400 50 2.6 10.250 41 = 39.650 44 =

19 Mya Taylor Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum A Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.600 24 = 1.5 9.700 39 = 2.1 8.850 63 = 2.6 10.450 27 = 39.600 46 =

30 Nancy Zaks-Kemp Weybourne Tin 10Hr-Weybourne Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.350 53 = 2.0 9.000 74 = 2.7 10.050 25 = 2.6 10.200 45 = 39.600 46 =

62 Erin Saxby Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Teal Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.300 58 = 1.5 9.200 66 = 2.1 9.950 30 = 2.6 10.100 53 = 39.550 48

35 Eirinn Smith Southbourne Tin 10Hr-Southbourne Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.450 40 = 1.5 9.000 74 = 2.7 10.100 23 = 2.1 9.800 69 = 39.350 49

49 Bunny Albuery Chichester Tin 10Hr-Chichester Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.450 40 = 1.5 9.850 27 = 2.7 9.300 53 2.6 9.700 75 = 39.300 50

80 Sophia Williams Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet A Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.300 58 = 1.5 9.300 62 2.6 9.950 30 = 2.6 9.650 77 = 39.200 51 =

92 Amelia Crooks Wickers Tin 10Hr-Wickers Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.650 16 = 2.0 10.000 18 2.5 8.250 78 = 2.6 10.300 39 = 39.200 51 =

54 Eleanor Morgan Chichester Tin 10Hr-Chichester Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.150 73 = 1.5 9.950 19 = 2.6 8.900 62 2.6 10.150 49 = 39.150 53

10 Megan Bryant Gymco Tin 10Hr-Gymco Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.600 24 = 1.5 9.550 51 2.7 9.550 45 = 2.6 9.400 83 = 39.100 54 =

22 Evie Gorrie Stellar Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.050 78 = 1.5 9.250 63 = 2.7 10.000 28 = 2.6 9.800 69 = 39.100 54 =

87 Quinn Love Greenhill Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.450 40 = 1.4 9.450 52 = 2.7 8.800 65 = 2.6 10.350 37 = 39.050 56 =

59 Alexis Fieldwick Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Teal Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.250 66 = 1.5 9.600 48 = 2.7 9.800 37 = 2.6 9.400 83 = 39.050 56 =

47 Delilah London Chichester Tin 10Hr 2.3 9.950 82 = 2.0 10.450 8 = 2.1 8.750 67 = 2.6 9.850 65 = 39.000 58

79 Ruby Avery Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet B Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.500 34 = 2.0 9.950 19 = 2.2 8.600 72 2.6 9.850 65 = 38.900 59 =

5 Chloe Pawley Tolworth Tin 10Hr-Tolworth Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.900 5 0.9 8.850 81 = 2.7 10.350 10 = 2.0 8.800 87 38.900 59 =

42 Amelia Walker Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover C Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.650 16 = 1.5 7.350 90 2.7 10.150 19 = 2.6 10.750 9 = 38.900 59 =

37 Myer Woolford Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover A Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.550 30 = 1.5 9.250 63 = 2.7 9.250 54 2.6 9.800 69 = 38.850 62

9 Mia Birch Gymco Tin 10Hr-Gymco Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.400 49 = 2.0 8.950 79 = 2.7 9.200 55 2.6 10.250 41 = 38.800 63

8 Eva Coppin Gymco Tin 10Hr-Gymco Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.150 73 = 2.0 10.100 13 2.0 8.350 76 = 2.6 10.150 49 = 38.750 64 =

21 Amelia Williams Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum A Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.200 72 1.5 9.900 22 = 2.0 8.250 78 = 2.1 10.400 33 = 38.750 64 =

26 Imogen Rouse Uckfield Tin 10Hr-Uckfield Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.500 34 = 1.5 9.850 27 = 2.6 8.000 82 2.1 10.350 37 = 38.700 66 =

51 Laia Taylor Chichester Tin 10Hr-Chichester Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.400 49 = 1.6 8.300 88 2.6 9.550 45 = 2.6 10.450 27 = 38.700 66 =

78 Mavis Carr Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet B Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.300 58 = 1.5 9.400 55 = 2.1 9.150 56 = 2.6 9.750 73 = 38.600 68

31 Viola Butti Weybourne Tin 10Hr-Weybourne Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.450 40 = 1.5 9.700 39 = 2.6 8.700 69 = 2.1 9.700 75 = 38.550 69

12 Sybil Soden Gymco Tin 10Hr-Gymco Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.700 13 = 1.5 8.850 81 = 2.2 9.050 60 2.6 9.850 65 = 38.450 70

38 Lilly Beer Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover B Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.350 53 = 1.5 9.050 72 = 2.7 8.950 61 2.6 10.050 55 = 38.400 71 =

89 Suki Waller Wickers Tin 10Hr-Wickers Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.450 40 = 1.5 9.200 66 = 2.5 8.550 73 2.6 10.200 45 = 38.400 71 =

76 Annabel Verrall Thanet Tin 10Hr-Thanet B Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.700 13 = 1.5 9.150 70 2.1 8.800 65 = 2.6 9.650 77 = 38.300 73
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

45 Dot Dearsley Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover C Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.500 34 = 1.5 8.950 79 = 2.7 8.700 69 = 2.6 9.950 62 = 38.100 74

36 Isabelle Fifield Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover A Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.850 6 = 1.5 9.650 42 = 2.2 7.550 87 = 2.6 10.000 57 = 38.050 75

44 Audrey Towers Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover A Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.350 53 = 1.5 9.800 30 = 2.2 7.850 84 2.1 9.900 64 37.900 76

28 Hope O'Connor  Weybourne Tin 10Hr-Weybourne Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.300 58 = 1.5 8.450 87 2.7 9.950 30 = 2.1 9.150 86 37.850 77

17 Amelia Grehan Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum B Tin 10Hr 2.3 9.300 89 1.5 9.900 22 = 2.0 8.100 81 2.1 10.200 45 = 37.500 78 =

73 Eva Knight The Academy Tin 10Hr-Thecademy Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.600 24 = 1.5 8.800 83 2.1 8.250 78 = 2.6 9.850 65 = 37.500 78 =

41 Beth Castree Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover A Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.300 58 = 1.5 8.500 86 2.1 8.350 76 = 2.6 10.250 41 = 37.400 80

13 Harley Neill Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum B Tin 10Hr 2.3 9.850 86 1.5 9.100 71 2.0 8.400 75 2.1 9.950 62 = 37.300 81

40 Erin Neville Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover B Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.050 78 = 1.5 9.000 74 = 2.2 8.700 69 = 2.6 9.400 83 = 37.150 82

16 Alice Conway Spectrum Tin 10Hr-Spectrum B Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.000 81 1.5 9.850 27 = 2.0 7.250 89 2.1 9.800 69 = 36.900 83

90 Florence Murray Wickers Tin 10Hr-Wickers Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.500 34 = 1.5 7.900 89 2.7 9.550 45 = 2.0 8.450 88 36.400 84

70 Evie Upton The Academy Tin 10Hr-Thecademy Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.250 66 = 1.5 9.050 72 = 2.7 7.550 87 = 2.1 9.500 81 = 36.350 85

91 Isabella Pulling Wickers Tin 10Hr-Wickers Tin 10Hr 2.3 9.950 82 = 1.5 8.550 85 2.7 7.950 83 2.6 9.750 73 = 36.200 86

74 Alexandrina Habashi The Academy Tin 10Hr-Thecademy Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.400 49 = 1.5 9.600 48 = 2.2 7.750 85 1.6 8.400 89 36.150 87

11 Imogen Deffee Gymco Tin 10Hr-Gymco Tin 10Hr 2.3 9.200 90 1.5 9.400 55 = 2.0 7.600 86 2.6 9.650 77 = 35.850 88

43 Holly Stroud Dover Tin 10Hr-Dover C Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.300 58 = 1.5 8.750 84 2.0 5.550 90 2.6 9.500 81 = 34.100 89

61 Eva Worley Weald Tin 10Hr-Weald Teal Tin 10Hr 2.3 10.350 53 = 1.5 9.750 36 = 2.7 8.500 74 28.600 90
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Tin 2016+

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

110 Nancy Everitt Deal Tin-Deal White Tin 2016+ 2.3 10.000 9 1.5 9.900 5 2.7 10.300 3 2.6 10.700 2 40.900 1

112 Aiva-Rose Josh Deal Tin-Deal Red Tin 2016+ 2.3 10.500 4 = 1.5 9.534 6 2.7 10.550 1 2.6 10.300 5 = 40.884 2

111 Fallon Butler Deal Tin-Deal White Tin 2016+ 2.3 10.300 7 1.5 10.034 2 2.7 10.100 5 2.6 10.100 8 40.534 3

108 Vienna Dodds Southbourne Tin-Southbourne Tin 2016+ 2.3 10.750 1 1.5 9.367 7 2.7 10.200 4 2.6 9.950 9 40.267 4

107 Poppy Cowen Southbourne Tin-Southbourne Tin 2016+ 2.3 10.650 2 1.5 8.867 8 2.7 10.500 2 2.1 10.150 7 40.167 5

95 Courtney Parrish ASG Tin-ASG A Tin 2016+ 2.3 10.600 3 2.0 9.967 3 2.2 9.000 6 2.6 10.400 3 = 39.967 6

94 Ivy Collins ASG Tin-ASG A Tin 2016+ 2.3 10.500 4 = 1.5 9.934 4 2.6 8.850 7 2.6 10.400 3 = 39.684 7

113 Sophie Gardner Deal Tin-Deal Red Tin 2016+ 2.3 10.100 8 2.0 10.167 1 2.7 8.800 8 2.6 10.300 5 = 39.367 8

93 Julia Pendilhe ASG Tin-ASG A Tin 2016+ 2.3 10.500 4 = 1.5 8.667 9 1.5 7.700 9 2.6 10.800 1 37.667 9
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Tin 2017

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

100 Grace Mcclintock Pegasus Tin 2017 2.3 11.250 1 2.0 10.900 1 2.7 11.100 2 2.6 11.200 1 44.450 1

116 Dottie Winfield Deal Tin-Deal Red Tin 2017 2.3 10.700 5 = 2.0 10.534 2 2.7 11.400 1 2.6 10.750 3 = 43.384 2

102 Isabella Whittle The Meapa Tin-The Meapa Tin 2017 2.3 10.750 4 2.0 9.600 13 2.1 10.600 3 2.6 10.800 2 41.750 3

105 Penelope Pulley Tolworth Tin 2017 2.3 10.600 7 = 2.0 9.834 8 2.7 10.450 4 2.6 10.750 3 = 41.634 4

124 Barbara Smorag Woking Tin-Woking Tin 2017 2.3 10.350 19 = 1.5 9.900 6 = 2.6 10.250 5 2.6 10.750 3 = 41.250 5

101 Nancy Fearn The Meapa Tin-The Meapa Tin 2017 2.3 10.800 2 = 2.0 10.134 4 2.1 9.850 7 = 2.6 10.250 18 = 41.034 6

109 Amelia Bent Southbourne Tin-Southbourne Tin 2017 2.3 10.600 7 = 1.5 9.700 10 2.7 9.350 13 2.6 10.650 7 = 40.300 7

118 Ivy Betty-Rose Woolford Deal Tin-Deal Red Tin 2017 2.3 10.100 25 1.5 9.767 9 2.7 9.850 7 = 2.6 10.500 12 = 40.217 8

104 Amalie Rae Palmer The Meapa Tin-The Meapa Tin 2017 2.3 10.400 15 = 1.5 9.534 15 2.1 9.400 12 2.6 10.650 7 = 39.984 9

98 Eden Fletcher ASG Tin-ASG B Tin 2017 2.3 10.400 15 = 1.5 9.567 14 2.7 9.900 6 2.6 10.000 20 = 39.867 10

120 Beau Miles Horsham Tin 2017 2.3 10.800 2 = 1.5 9.434 16 = 2.7 9.050 15 = 2.6 10.450 14 = 39.734 11

122 Skye Chinn L+D Tin 2017 2.3 10.600 7 = 1.5 10.267 3 2.0 8.200 19 2.6 10.650 7 = 39.717 12

106 Matilde Reynal Tolworth Tin 2017 2.3 10.550 10 1.5 9.667 11 = 2.7 9.050 15 = 2.6 10.350 16 = 39.617 13

117 Olivia Walker Deal Tin-Deal Red Tin 2017 2.3 10.500 11 2.0 9.667 11 = 2.2 9.600 9 = 2.6 9.700 23 39.467 14

127 Emily  Xu Woking Tin-Woking Tin 2017 2.3 10.200 23 1.5 9.267 19 2.0 9.300 14 2.6 10.450 14 = 39.217 15

125 Nellie Maslin Woking Tin-Woking Tin 2017 2.3 10.150 24 1.5 9.434 16 = 2.6 9.600 9 = 2.6 9.950 22 39.134 16

119 Maé Broughton Horsham Tin 2017 2.3 10.700 5 = 1.5 9.400 18 2.7 8.600 18 2.6 10.350 16 = 39.050 17

114 Eadith Dunn Deal Tin-Deal White Tin 2017 2.3 10.300 21 1.5 8.567 22 2.7 9.550 11 2.6 10.550 10 = 38.967 18

103 Sofia Perkins The Meapa Tin-The Meapa Tin 2017 2.3 10.350 19 = 1.5 8.834 21 2.1 9.000 17 2.6 10.500 12 = 38.684 19

121 Isla Collins-Boyle L+D Tin 2017 2.3 10.450 12 = 1.5 9.900 6 = 2.1 7.550 21 2.6 10.750 3 = 38.650 20

115 Poppy Bourlet Deal Tin-Deal White Tin 2017 2.3 10.450 12 = 2.0 9.934 5 2.0 7.650 20 2.6 10.250 18 = 38.284 21

123 Gretel Wright Woking Tin-Woking Tin 2017 2.3 10.250 22 1.5 8.267 23 2.1 7.150 22 2.6 10.550 10 = 36.217 22

97 Amani Zeinab Kromah ASG Tin-ASG B Tin 2017 2.3 10.400 15 = 1.5 9.134 20 0.9 4.250 24 2.6 10.000 20 = 33.784 23

126 Lyla Shuttle Woking Tin-Woking Tin 2017 2.3 10.400 15 = 1.5 8.234 24 1.5 4.200 25 2.1 9.300 24 32.134 24

99 Paisley Trott ASG Tin-ASG B Tin 2017 2.3 10.450 12 = 1.4 7.667 25 1.5 5.350 23 2.0 7.650 25 31.117 25
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Tin

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

100 Grace Mcclintock Pegasus Tin 2.3 11.250 1 2.0 10.900 1 2.7 11.100 2 2.6 11.200 1 44.450 1

116 Dottie Winfield Deal Tin-Deal Red Tin 2.3 10.700 6 = 2.0 10.534 2 2.7 11.400 1 2.6 10.750 4 = 43.384 2

102 Isabella Whittle The Meapa Tin-The Meapa Tin 2.3 10.750 4 = 2.0 9.600 18 2.1 10.600 3 2.6 10.800 2 = 41.750 3

105 Penelope Pulley Tolworth Tin 2.3 10.600 9 = 2.0 9.834 13 2.7 10.450 6 2.6 10.750 4 = 41.634 4

124 Barbara Smorag Woking Tin-Woking Tin 2.3 10.350 25 = 1.5 9.900 10 = 2.6 10.250 8 2.6 10.750 4 = 41.250 5

101 Nancy Fearn The Meapa Tin-The Meapa Tin 2.3 10.800 2 = 2.0 10.134 5 2.1 9.850 12 = 2.6 10.250 24 = 41.034 6

110 Nancy Everitt Deal Tin-Deal White Tin 2.3 10.000 34 1.5 9.900 10 = 2.7 10.300 7 2.6 10.700 8 40.900 7

112 Aiva-Rose Josh Deal Tin-Deal Red Tin 2.3 10.500 14 = 1.5 9.534 20 = 2.7 10.550 4 2.6 10.300 22 = 40.884 8

111 Fallon Butler Deal Tin-Deal White Tin 2.3 10.300 27 = 1.5 10.034 6 2.7 10.100 10 2.6 10.100 27 40.534 9

109 Amelia Bent Southbourne Tin-Southbourne Tin 2.3 10.600 9 = 1.5 9.700 15 2.7 9.350 18 2.6 10.650 9 = 40.300 10

108 Vienna Dodds Southbourne Tin-Southbourne Tin 2.3 10.750 4 = 1.5 9.367 25 2.7 10.200 9 2.6 9.950 30 = 40.267 11

118 Ivy Betty-Rose Woolford Deal Tin-Deal Red Tin 2.3 10.100 32 = 1.5 9.767 14 2.7 9.850 12 = 2.6 10.500 14 = 40.217 12

107 Poppy Cowen Southbourne Tin-Southbourne Tin 2.3 10.650 8 1.5 8.867 28 2.7 10.500 5 2.1 10.150 26 40.167 13

104 Amalie Rae Palmer The Meapa Tin-The Meapa Tin 2.3 10.400 21 = 1.5 9.534 20 = 2.1 9.400 17 2.6 10.650 9 = 39.984 14

95 Courtney Parrish ASG Tin-ASG A Tin 2.3 10.600 9 = 2.0 9.967 7 2.2 9.000 22 = 2.6 10.400 18 = 39.967 15

98 Eden Fletcher ASG Tin-ASG B Tin 2.3 10.400 21 = 1.5 9.567 19 2.7 9.900 11 2.6 10.000 28 = 39.867 16

120 Beau Miles Horsham Tin 2.3 10.800 2 = 1.5 9.434 22 = 2.7 9.050 20 = 2.6 10.450 16 = 39.734 17

122 Skye Chinn L+D Tin 2.3 10.600 9 = 1.5 10.267 3 2.0 8.200 27 2.6 10.650 9 = 39.717 18

94 Ivy Collins ASG Tin-ASG A Tin 2.3 10.500 14 = 1.5 9.934 8 = 2.6 8.850 24 2.6 10.400 18 = 39.684 19

106 Matilde Reynal Tolworth Tin 2.3 10.550 13 1.5 9.667 16 = 2.7 9.050 20 = 2.6 10.350 20 = 39.617 20

117 Olivia Walker Deal Tin-Deal Red Tin 2.3 10.500 14 = 2.0 9.667 16 = 2.2 9.600 14 = 2.6 9.700 32 39.467 21

113 Sophie Gardner Deal Tin-Deal Red Tin 2.3 10.100 32 = 2.0 10.167 4 2.7 8.800 25 2.6 10.300 22 = 39.367 22

127 Emily  Xu Woking Tin-Woking Tin 2.3 10.200 30 1.5 9.267 26 2.0 9.300 19 2.6 10.450 16 = 39.217 23

125 Nellie Maslin Woking Tin-Woking Tin 2.3 10.150 31 1.5 9.434 22 = 2.6 9.600 14 = 2.6 9.950 30 = 39.134 24

119 Maé Broughton Horsham Tin 2.3 10.700 6 = 1.5 9.400 24 2.7 8.600 26 2.6 10.350 20 = 39.050 25

114 Eadith Dunn Deal Tin-Deal White Tin 2.3 10.300 27 = 1.5 8.567 31 2.7 9.550 16 2.6 10.550 12 = 38.967 26

103 Sofia Perkins The Meapa Tin-The Meapa Tin 2.3 10.350 25 = 1.5 8.834 29 2.1 9.000 22 = 2.6 10.500 14 = 38.684 27

121 Isla Collins-Boyle L+D Tin 2.3 10.450 18 = 1.5 9.900 10 = 2.1 7.550 30 2.6 10.750 4 = 38.650 28

115 Poppy Bourlet Deal Tin-Deal White Tin 2.3 10.450 18 = 2.0 9.934 8 = 2.0 7.650 29 2.6 10.250 24 = 38.284 29

93 Julia Pendilhe ASG Tin-ASG A Tin 2.3 10.500 14 = 1.5 8.667 30 1.5 7.700 28 2.6 10.800 2 = 37.667 30

123 Gretel Wright Woking Tin-Woking Tin 2.3 10.250 29 1.5 8.267 32 2.1 7.150 31 2.6 10.550 12 = 36.217 31

97 Amani Zeinab Kromah ASG Tin-ASG B Tin 2.3 10.400 21 = 1.5 9.134 27 0.9 4.250 33 2.6 10.000 28 = 33.784 32

126 Lyla Shuttle Woking Tin-Woking Tin 2.3 10.400 21 = 1.5 8.234 33 1.5 4.200 34 2.1 9.300 33 32.134 33

99 Paisley Trott ASG Tin-ASG B Tin 2.3 10.450 18 = 1.4 7.667 34 1.5 5.350 32 2.0 7.650 34 31.117 34
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Copper 2013+

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

141 Ava Austin Greenhill Copper-Greenhill Copper 2013+ 2.4 10.900 1 2.7 11.467 2 = 3.0 11.350 1 2.9 10.650 2 44.367 1

136 Demi Williams Uckfield Copper-Uckfield Copper 2013+ 2.4 10.600 3 = 2.7 11.500 1 2.9 10.000 5 3.5 11.000 1 43.100 2

139 Sophia Cherry The Academy Copper 2013+ 2.4 10.550 6 2.7 11.000 5 3.2 9.800 7 3.2 10.600 3 = 41.950 3

140 Bea Cursons Greenhill Copper-Greenhill Copper 2013+ 2.4 9.600 11 2.7 10.767 6 2.9 11.050 2 2.9 10.300 5 41.717 4

148 Annabel Williams Everett Tolworth Copper-Tolworth Copper 2013+ 2.4 10.600 3 = 2.6 10.400 7 3.1 10.050 4 3.0 10.600 3 = 41.650 5

135 Edith Edwards Uckfield Copper-Uckfield Copper 2013+ 2.4 10.600 3 = 2.7 11.334 4 2.9 9.250 8 3.1 10.050 6 41.234 6

143 Eden Newman Weybourne Copper-Weybourne Copper 2013+ 2.4 10.000 8 3.0 11.467 2 = 3.2 10.250 3 2.6 9.500 7 41.217 7

132 Jessica Bayntun Kestrel Copper-Kestrel B Copper 2013+ 2.4 10.800 2 2.5 9.700 8 3.2 9.900 6 3.3 9.400 8 39.800 8

128 Pearl Durrand Kestrel Copper-Kestrel A Copper 2013+ 2.4 9.850 9 2.5 9.234 11 2.7 7.950 10 3.0 9.250 10 36.284 9

134 Polly Davies Kestrel Copper-Kestrel B Copper 2013+ 2.4 9.650 10 2.5 9.534 9 2.9 8.000 9 3.0 7.900 12 35.084 10

133 Elvey Burt Kestrel Copper-Kestrel B Copper 2013+ 2.4 10.200 7 2.5 9.334 10 2.5 6.850 11 3.0 8.550 11 34.934 11

131 Holly Dunton Kestrel Copper-Kestrel A Copper 2013+ 1.6 9.450 12 2.6 8.834 12 1.3 5.300 12 3.0 9.300 9 32.884 12
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Copper 2016-14

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

142 Jahzaya Costley Greenhill Copper-Greenhill Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.600 13 2.8 11.234 4 2.9 11.050 1 2.8 10.650 9 = 43.534 1

147 Chanelle James Weybourne Copper-Weybourne Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.550 14 = 2.7 11.667 1 2.6 9.900 6 3.4 10.850 3 42.967 2

150 Molly Stokes Tolworth Copper-Tolworth Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.650 12 2.6 10.900 9 2.5 10.500 2 3.1 10.700 7 = 42.750 3

138 Lucia Schofield Horsham Copper 2016-14 2.0 10.550 14 = 2.8 10.734 12 3.2 10.450 3 3.5 10.800 4 = 42.534 4

163 Jaime Railton Dover Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.550 14 = 2.7 11.434 3 3.0 9.400 14 = 3.4 10.550 12 41.934 5

144 Amelia Cooper Weybourne Copper-Weybourne Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.700 7 = 2.7 11.167 6 3.2 9.200 16 3.4 10.700 7 = 41.767 6

149 Isabel Koynova Tolworth Copper-Tolworth Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.700 7 = 2.6 10.600 13 = 3.0 9.500 12 3.1 10.800 4 = 41.600 7 =

159 Sophie Hyslop Deal Copper-Deal Red Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.950 3 2.7 10.600 13 = 3.0 9.050 17 3.4 11.000 1 41.600 7 =

146 Emmeline Bernau Weybourne Copper-Weybourne Copper 2016-14 2.4 11.200 1 2.7 11.567 2 2.2 8.300 22 2.9 10.400 14 = 41.467 9

137 Mabel Brook Uckfield Copper-Uckfield Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.700 7 = 2.2 10.867 10 3.0 9.450 13 3.2 10.400 14 = 41.417 10

156 Matilda Etheridge Chichester Copper-Chichester Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.850 4 = 2.1 10.100 18 3.0 9.650 8 = 2.8 10.650 9 = 41.250 11

145 Anabella Colborne Weybourne Copper-Weybourne Copper 2016-14 2.4 11.000 2 2.8 11.134 7 2.4 8.400 20 = 3.4 10.450 13 40.984 12

155 Megan Harmer Chichester Copper-Chichester Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.850 4 = 2.6 10.300 15 = 2.5 9.550 11 2.9 10.200 18 = 40.900 13

151 Hanya Aldeeb Tolworth Copper-Tolworth Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.300 18 2.6 10.300 15 = 3.2 9.650 8 = 3.1 10.300 16 40.550 14 =

165 Maisie Wickes The Meapa Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.500 17 2.9 10.800 11 3.2 8.650 18 3.1 10.600 11 40.550 14 =

160 Chloe Gardner Deal Copper-Deal Red Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.700 7 = 2.1 9.834 19 2.4 10.000 4 3.0 9.900 20 = 40.434 16

162 Ruby Powell Deal Copper-Deal Red Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.700 7 = 2.7 11.034 8 2.4 8.400 20 = 3.2 9.900 20 = 40.034 17

167 Isabella Edgar Woking Copper 2016-14 1.6 8.600 23 2.7 11.200 5 3.1 9.950 5 3.0 10.200 18 = 39.950 18

157 Alexa Olden-Boud Chichester Copper-Chichester Copper 2016-14 1.6 9.250 22 2.1 9.700 20 2.4 9.600 10 2.9 10.750 6 39.300 19

153 Aleksandra Tsoneva ASG Copper-ASG Copper 2016-14 1.6 9.900 20 = 2.5 8.734 23 2.3 9.400 14 = 3.2 10.900 2 38.934 20

154 Chinora Umeh ASG Copper-ASG Copper 2016-14 1.6 10.000 19 2.5 10.300 15 = 3.3 9.700 7 2.4 8.700 22 38.700 21

152 Mia Hong ASG Copper-ASG Copper 2016-14 2.4 9.900 20 = 2.0 9.434 22 2.5 8.450 19 2.9 10.250 17 38.034 22

164 Elsie Jordeson The Meapa Copper 2016-14 2.4 10.850 4 = 2.9 9.634 21 3.3 8.200 23 2.2 6.600 23 35.284 23
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Copper

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

141 Ava Austin Greenhill Copper-Greenhill Copper 2.4 10.900 4 2.7 11.467 4 = 3.0 11.350 1 2.9 10.650 10 = 44.367 1

142 Jahzaya Costley Greenhill Copper-Greenhill Copper 2.4 10.600 15 = 2.8 11.234 8 2.9 11.050 2 = 2.8 10.650 10 = 43.534 2

136 Demi Williams Uckfield Copper-Uckfield Copper 2.4 10.600 15 = 2.7 11.500 3 2.9 10.000 8 = 3.5 11.000 1 = 43.100 3

147 Chanelle James Weybourne Copper-Weybourne Copper 2.4 10.550 19 = 2.7 11.667 1 2.6 9.900 11 = 3.4 10.850 4 42.967 4

150 Molly Stokes Tolworth Copper-Tolworth Copper 2.4 10.650 14 2.6 10.900 14 2.5 10.500 4 3.1 10.700 8 = 42.750 5

138 Lucia Schofield Horsham Copper 2.0 10.550 19 = 2.8 10.734 18 3.2 10.450 5 3.5 10.800 5 = 42.534 6

139 Sophia Cherry The Academy Copper 2.4 10.550 19 = 2.7 11.000 13 3.2 9.800 13 3.2 10.600 13 = 41.950 7

163 Jaime Railton Dover Copper 2.4 10.550 19 = 2.7 11.434 6 3.0 9.400 21 = 3.4 10.550 16 41.934 8

144 Amelia Cooper Weybourne Copper-Weybourne Copper 2.4 10.700 9 = 2.7 11.167 10 3.2 9.200 24 3.4 10.700 8 = 41.767 9

140 Bea Cursons Greenhill Copper-Greenhill Copper 2.4 9.600 32 2.7 10.767 17 2.9 11.050 2 = 2.9 10.300 20 = 41.717 10

148 Annabel Williams Everett Tolworth Copper-Tolworth Copper 2.4 10.600 15 = 2.6 10.400 21 3.1 10.050 7 3.0 10.600 13 = 41.650 11

159 Sophie Hyslop Deal Copper-Deal Red Copper 2.4 10.950 3 2.7 10.600 19 = 3.0 9.050 25 3.4 11.000 1 = 41.600 12 =

149 Isabel Koynova Tolworth Copper-Tolworth Copper 2.4 10.700 9 = 2.6 10.600 19 = 3.0 9.500 19 3.1 10.800 5 = 41.600 12 =

146 Emmeline Bernau Weybourne Copper-Weybourne Copper 2.4 11.200 1 2.7 11.567 2 2.2 8.300 30 2.9 10.400 18 = 41.467 14

137 Mabel Brook Uckfield Copper-Uckfield Copper 2.4 10.700 9 = 2.2 10.867 15 3.0 9.450 20 3.2 10.400 18 = 41.417 15

156 Matilda Etheridge Chichester Copper-Chichester Copper 2.4 10.850 5 = 2.1 10.100 25 3.0 9.650 15 = 2.8 10.650 10 = 41.250 16

135 Edith Edwards Uckfield Copper-Uckfield Copper 2.4 10.600 15 = 2.7 11.334 7 2.9 9.250 23 3.1 10.050 25 41.234 17

143 Eden Newman Weybourne Copper-Weybourne Copper 2.4 10.000 26 = 3.0 11.467 4 = 3.2 10.250 6 2.6 9.500 28 41.217 18

145 Anabella Colborne Weybourne Copper-Weybourne Copper 2.4 11.000 2 2.8 11.134 11 2.4 8.400 28 = 3.4 10.450 17 40.984 19

155 Megan Harmer Chichester Copper-Chichester Copper 2.4 10.850 5 = 2.6 10.300 22 = 2.5 9.550 18 2.9 10.200 23 = 40.900 20

165 Maisie Wickes The Meapa Copper 2.4 10.500 23 2.9 10.800 16 3.2 8.650 26 3.1 10.600 13 = 40.550 21 =

151 Hanya Aldeeb Tolworth Copper-Tolworth Copper 2.4 10.300 24 2.6 10.300 22 = 3.2 9.650 15 = 3.1 10.300 20 = 40.550 21 =

160 Chloe Gardner Deal Copper-Deal Red Copper 2.4 10.700 9 = 2.1 9.834 26 2.4 10.000 8 = 3.0 9.900 26 = 40.434 23

162 Ruby Powell Deal Copper-Deal Red Copper 2.4 10.700 9 = 2.7 11.034 12 2.4 8.400 28 = 3.2 9.900 26 = 40.034 24

167 Isabella Edgar Woking Copper 1.6 8.600 35 2.7 11.200 9 3.1 9.950 10 3.0 10.200 23 = 39.950 25

132 Jessica Bayntun Kestrel Copper-Kestrel B Copper 2.4 10.800 8 2.5 9.700 27 = 3.2 9.900 11 = 3.3 9.400 29 39.800 26

157 Alexa Olden-Boud Chichester Copper-Chichester Copper 1.6 9.250 34 2.1 9.700 27 = 2.4 9.600 17 2.9 10.750 7 39.300 27

153 Aleksandra Tsoneva ASG Copper-ASG Copper 1.6 9.900 28 = 2.5 8.734 35 2.3 9.400 21 = 3.2 10.900 3 38.934 28

154 Chinora Umeh ASG Copper-ASG Copper 1.6 10.000 26 = 2.5 10.300 22 = 3.3 9.700 14 2.4 8.700 32 38.700 29

152 Mia Hong ASG Copper-ASG Copper 2.4 9.900 28 = 2.0 9.434 31 2.5 8.450 27 2.9 10.250 22 38.034 30

128 Pearl Durrand Kestrel Copper-Kestrel A Copper 2.4 9.850 30 2.5 9.234 33 2.7 7.950 33 3.0 9.250 31 36.284 31

164 Elsie Jordeson The Meapa Copper 2.4 10.850 5 = 2.9 9.634 29 3.3 8.200 31 2.2 6.600 35 35.284 32

134 Polly Davies Kestrel Copper-Kestrel B Copper 2.4 9.650 31 2.5 9.534 30 2.9 8.000 32 3.0 7.900 34 35.084 33

133 Elvey Burt Kestrel Copper-Kestrel B Copper 2.4 10.200 25 2.5 9.334 32 2.5 6.850 34 3.0 8.550 33 34.934 34

131 Holly Dunton Kestrel Copper-Kestrel A Copper 1.6 9.450 33 2.6 8.834 34 1.3 5.300 35 3.0 9.300 30 32.884 35
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Silver 2010+

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

186 Amy Boucher Greenhill Silver 2010+ 3.4 11.700 1 1.9 9.834 2 3.7 12.000 2 3.3 10.700 4 44.234 1

183 Charlotte Money-Noriega Pegasus Silver 2010+ 2.4 10.800 5 2.7 8.734 5 4.3 12.550 1 4.0 11.500 1 43.584 2

176 Marissa Foord Uckfield Silver 2010+ 3.4 11.650 2 2.2 9.900 1 3.2 10.650 3 3.3 10.800 2 43.000 3

181 Alicia Wright Woking Silver 2010+ 3.2 11.150 4 2.7 9.634 4 3.6 9.700 5 3.5 10.750 3 41.234 4

178 Ruby Ettridge Wickers Silver-Wickers Silver 2010+ 3.2 11.300 3 2.1 9.800 3 2.8 10.250 4 3.2 9.250 5 40.600 5

Silver 2012-11

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

168 Zara Wright L+D Silver-L+D Silver 2012-11 3.2 11.550 4 = 3.3 10.200 5 = 3.8 11.550 1 3.5 10.900 7 44.200 1

172 Bobbi Chiverton The Meapa Silver-The Meapa Silver 2012-11 3.2 11.550 4 = 2.9 10.767 3 4.1 10.400 5 3.8 11.300 3 44.017 2

177 Cressida Dascombe Uckfield Silver 2012-11 3.4 11.950 1 3.5 10.200 5 = 3.5 10.800 2 3.9 10.500 9 43.450 3

184 Liberty Hargreaves The Academy Silver 2012-11 3.4 11.600 3 2.8 11.067 2 3.4 9.550 7 4.0 11.050 4 = 43.267 4

170 Daria Elena Onu L+D Silver-L+D Silver 2012-11 3.4 10.900 9 2.1 9.967 9 3.7 10.750 3 3.3 11.050 4 = 42.667 5

173 Isla Miller The Meapa Silver-The Meapa Silver 2012-11 3.2 11.200 7 2.2 9.300 10 3.7 10.650 4 3.8 10.950 6 42.100 6

169 Darcey Rogers L+D Silver-L+D Silver 2012-11 3.2 11.250 6 2.1 10.100 8 2.8 9.900 6 3.3 10.700 8 41.950 7

175 Amy Bliszczak Tolworth Silver 2012-11 2.4 11.050 8 2.1 10.134 7 3.4 8.750 9 3.7 11.350 2 41.284 8

174 Ella Parkinson The Meapa Silver-The Meapa Silver 2012-11 3.4 11.700 2 2.1 10.667 4 2.8 7.300 10 3.8 11.450 1 41.117 9

182 Bella-Rae Wheeler Woking Silver 2012-11 3.2 10.650 10 3.3 11.134 1 3.6 9.050 8 3.4 9.800 10 40.634 10
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Silver

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

186 Amy Boucher Greenhill Silver 3.4 11.700 2 = 1.9 9.834 11 3.7 12.000 2 3.3 10.700 11 = 44.234 1

168 Zara Wright L+D Silver-L+D Silver 3.2 11.550 6 = 3.3 10.200 5 = 3.8 11.550 3 3.5 10.900 8 44.200 2

172 Bobbi Chiverton The Meapa Silver-The Meapa Silver 3.2 11.550 6 = 2.9 10.767 3 4.1 10.400 8 3.8 11.300 4 44.017 3

183 Charlotte Money-Noriega Pegasus Silver 2.4 10.800 14 2.7 8.734 15 4.3 12.550 1 4.0 11.500 1 43.584 4

177 Cressida Dascombe Uckfield Silver 3.4 11.950 1 3.5 10.200 5 = 3.5 10.800 4 3.9 10.500 13 43.450 5

184 Liberty Hargreaves The Academy Silver 3.4 11.600 5 2.8 11.067 2 3.4 9.550 12 4.0 11.050 5 = 43.267 6

176 Marissa Foord Uckfield Silver 3.4 11.650 4 2.2 9.900 10 3.2 10.650 6 = 3.3 10.800 9 43.000 7

170 Daria Elena Onu L+D Silver-L+D Silver 3.4 10.900 13 2.1 9.967 9 3.7 10.750 5 3.3 11.050 5 = 42.667 8

173 Isla Miller The Meapa Silver-The Meapa Silver 3.2 11.200 10 2.2 9.300 14 3.7 10.650 6 = 3.8 10.950 7 42.100 9

169 Darcey Rogers L+D Silver-L+D Silver 3.2 11.250 9 2.1 10.100 8 2.8 9.900 10 3.3 10.700 11 = 41.950 10

175 Amy Bliszczak Tolworth Silver 2.4 11.050 12 2.1 10.134 7 3.4 8.750 14 3.7 11.350 3 41.284 11

181 Alicia Wright Woking Silver 3.2 11.150 11 2.7 9.634 13 3.6 9.700 11 3.5 10.750 10 41.234 12

174 Ella Parkinson The Meapa Silver-The Meapa Silver 3.4 11.700 2 = 2.1 10.667 4 2.8 7.300 15 3.8 11.450 2 41.117 13

182 Bella-Rae Wheeler Woking Silver 3.2 10.650 15 3.3 11.134 1 3.6 9.050 13 3.4 9.800 14 40.634 14

178 Ruby Ettridge Wickers Silver-Wickers Silver 3.2 11.300 8 2.1 9.800 12 2.8 10.250 9 3.2 9.250 15 40.600 15
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

FIG Senior

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

194 Daisy Wise Tolworth FIG-Tolworth A FIG Senior 3.8 12.534 2 4.1 11.650 3 4.1 10.667 2 4.4 10.567 3 45.418 1

204 Georgia Stables Horsham FIG-Horsham FIG Senior 3.6 12.367 3 4.8 11.900 2 4.6 9.700 5 4.3 11.367 1 45.334 2

188 Isabelle Millen The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Red FIG Senior 3.6 12.234 5 3.8 10.150 5 4.2 10.000 4 3.9 10.734 2 43.118 3

187 Isabelle Priestley The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Red FIG Senior 4.4 13.100 1 4.2 10.750 4 3.2 8.434 7 4.5 9.767 5 42.051 4

189 Shannon Baker The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Red FIG Senior 3.6 12.334 4 4.2 8.850 7 4.7 10.100 3 3.1 9.567 6 40.851 5

201 Macey Davis Uckfield FIG Senior 3.2 11.334 6 2.5 9.300 6 4.1 8.734 6 3.7 10.100 4 39.468 6

195 Ema Grace Kandalova Tolworth FIG-Tolworth B FIG Senior 4.8 12.450 1 4.4 12.367 1 0.0 0.000 7 24.817 7

FIG Junior

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

196 Scarlett Rickerby Tolworth FIG-Tolworth A FIG Junior 3.0 11.867 2 3.9 10.400 1 4.5 11.900 1 4.3 11.867 1 46.034 1

192 Grace Tucker The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Green FIG Junior 3.2 12.000 1 1.8 6.450 4 4.3 10.534 3 4.1 10.167 5 39.151 2

191 Lexi Green The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Green FIG Junior 3.0 11.367 4 1.9 6.050 5 4.0 10.100 4 4.3 10.900 3 38.417 3

202 Maggie Rees Woking FIG Junior 3.4 10.967 5 3.1 7.950 3 3.7 8.834 6 4.1 10.500 4 38.251 4

190 Darcey Cross The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Green FIG Junior 3.4 11.800 3 2.8 5.300 6 4.7 8.900 5 3.9 11.000 2 37.000 5

193 Lyla Terry The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Red FIG Junior 4.2 10.150 2 4.1 11.134 2 0.0 0.000 6 21.284 6

FIG Aspire

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

199 Arianah Kavavila-Roach Tolworth FIG-Tolworth A FIG Aspire 3.4 12.234 1 2.1 10.150 3 4.1 10.700 2 4.4 11.767 1 44.851 1

198 Elsie McCabe Tolworth FIG-Tolworth A FIG Aspire 3.2 11.934 2 2.5 8.650 5 4.1 10.467 3 4.2 11.134 2 42.185 2

208 Freya Hoppin L+D FIG Aspire 3.2 11.500 3 1.3 9.350 4 3.4 10.334 4 3.1 10.500 4 41.684 3

206 Lucy Murray-Watson Horsham FIG-Horsham FIG Aspire 1.6 10.367 5 1.8 8.000 6 3.4 9.300 7 3.4 10.000 5 37.667 4

197 Layla Sivalingam Tolworth FIG-Tolworth B FIG Aspire 2.9 10.950 1 3.1 9.067 8 3.1 10.700 3 30.717 5

207 Alice Joiner L+D FIG Aspire 2.0 10.767 4 1.0 7.700 7 2.5 9.800 6 0.0 0.000 7 = 28.267 6

200 Mai Lannhult Tolworth FIG-Tolworth B FIG Aspire 3.6 10.700 2 4.2 11.067 1 0.0 0.000 7 = 21.767 7

205 Bella Fry-May Horsham FIG-Horsham FIG Aspire 3.9 10.167 5 1.4 4.067 6 14.234 8
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

FIG

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

196 Scarlett Rickerby Tolworth FIG-Tolworth A FIG 3.0 11.867 9 3.9 10.400 7 4.5 11.900 2 4.3 11.867 1 46.034 1

194 Daisy Wise Tolworth FIG-Tolworth A FIG 3.8 12.534 2 4.1 11.650 3 4.1 10.667 6 4.4 10.567 9 45.418 2

204 Georgia Stables Horsham FIG-Horsham FIG 3.6 12.367 3 4.8 11.900 2 4.6 9.700 15 4.3 11.367 3 45.334 3

199 Arianah Kavavila-Roach Tolworth FIG-Tolworth A FIG 3.4 12.234 5 = 2.1 10.150 8 = 4.1 10.700 5 4.4 11.767 2 44.851 4

188 Isabelle Millen The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Red FIG 3.6 12.234 5 = 3.8 10.150 8 = 4.2 10.000 13 3.9 10.734 7 43.118 5

198 Elsie McCabe Tolworth FIG-Tolworth A FIG 3.2 11.934 8 2.5 8.650 14 4.1 10.467 8 4.2 11.134 4 42.185 6

187 Isabelle Priestley The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Red FIG 4.4 13.100 1 4.2 10.750 5 3.2 8.434 21 4.5 9.767 15 42.051 7

208 Freya Hoppin L+D FIG 3.2 11.500 11 1.3 9.350 11 3.4 10.334 9 3.1 10.500 10 = 41.684 8

189 Shannon Baker The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Red FIG 3.6 12.334 4 4.2 8.850 13 4.7 10.100 11 = 3.1 9.567 16 40.851 9

201 Macey Davis Uckfield FIG 3.2 11.334 13 2.5 9.300 12 4.1 8.734 20 3.7 10.100 13 39.468 10

192 Grace Tucker The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Green FIG 3.2 12.000 7 1.8 6.450 18 4.3 10.534 7 4.1 10.167 12 39.151 11

191 Lexi Green The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Green FIG 3.0 11.367 12 1.9 6.050 19 4.0 10.100 11 = 4.3 10.900 6 38.417 12

202 Maggie Rees Woking FIG 3.4 10.967 14 3.1 7.950 16 3.7 8.834 19 4.1 10.500 10 = 38.251 13

206 Lucy Murray-Watson Horsham FIG-Horsham FIG 1.6 10.367 16 1.8 8.000 15 3.4 9.300 16 3.4 10.000 14 37.667 14

190 Darcey Cross The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Green FIG 3.4 11.800 10 2.8 5.300 20 4.7 8.900 18 3.9 11.000 5 37.000 15

197 Layla Sivalingam Tolworth FIG-Tolworth B FIG 2.9 10.950 4 3.1 9.067 17 3.1 10.700 8 30.717 16

207 Alice Joiner L+D FIG 2.0 10.767 15 1.0 7.700 17 2.5 9.800 14 0.0 0.000 18 = 28.267 17

195 Ema Grace Kandalova Tolworth FIG-Tolworth B FIG 4.8 12.450 1 4.4 12.367 1 0.0 0.000 18 = 24.817 18

200 Mai Lannhult Tolworth FIG-Tolworth B FIG 3.6 10.700 6 4.2 11.067 4 0.0 0.000 18 = 21.767 19

193 Lyla Terry The Meapa FIG-The Meapa Red FIG 4.2 10.150 8 = 4.1 11.134 3 0.0 0.000 18 = 21.284 20

205 Bella Fry-May Horsham FIG-Horsham FIG 3.9 10.167 10 1.4 4.067 17 14.234 21
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Gold

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

211 Sophie Phillips L+D Gold 3.4 12.067 5 = 2.2 10.650 2 3.7 11.467 1 3.7 10.467 5 44.651 1

216 Tila Fairweather Tolworth Gold-Tolworth Gold 3.4 11.734 8 3.5 11.450 1 4.2 9.500 5 3.9 11.534 1 44.218 2

212 Sienna Cornish The Meapa Gold 3.4 12.134 2 = 2.4 9.900 3 3.9 9.734 4 3.9 11.300 2 43.068 3

214 Isabella Bottger Tolworth Gold-Tolworth Gold 2.0 11.000 11 3.6 9.750 4 = 3.8 11.300 2 3.7 9.700 10 41.750 4

210 Imogen Grant L+D Gold 3.4 12.067 5 = 1.6 8.400 8 3.6 10.634 3 3.5 10.334 6 41.435 5

217 Rosie Cornwell Uckfield Gold 3.4 12.167 1 2.2 8.650 7 2.9 8.367 8 3.5 10.034 8 = 39.218 6

209 Esther Mayers ASG Gold 3.4 12.134 2 = 2.3 9.750 4 = 4.2 7.934 9 4.1 9.234 11 39.052 7

219 Grace Spindler Wickers Gold 3.2 11.767 7 0.9 8.800 6 2.8 8.434 7 3.4 10.034 8 = 39.035 8

220 Annabella Higgins Woking Gold 3.0 11.700 9 2.2 7.600 9 4.0 7.900 10 3.8 11.267 3 38.467 9

215 Aaliyah Lelliott Tolworth Gold-Tolworth Gold 3.2 11.600 10 2.0 6.150 11 3.5 8.800 6 3.7 10.300 7 36.850 10

213 Sophie Dilley The Meapa Gold 3.2 12.134 2 = 1.5 6.950 10 4.1 6.700 11 3.8 10.867 4 36.651 11

218 Keira Taylor Weybourne Gold 3.2 10.534 12 1.1 1.650 12 2.9 8.000 12 20.184 12
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

FIG Dev3

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

228 Iris Power The Meapa FIG Dev3 3.0 11.500 1 3.7 8.500 2 4.3 10.600 1 4.1 9.250 2 39.850 1

227 Isabelle Martin Horsham FIG Dev3 2.0 11.000 2 1.5 9.234 1 3.3 7.550 2 3.2 10.400 1 38.184 2

FIG Dev2

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

232 Malini Sood Tolworth FIG Dev2-Tolworth FIG Dev2 3.5 12.450 1 2.8 10.434 2 2.9 9.950 5 3.4 11.300 1 = 44.134 1

234 Aissa Octavia Costea Woking FIG Dev2 3.5 11.900 5 2.0 9.934 5 4.0 10.600 2 3.2 11.250 3 43.684 2

230 Sophia Webber Tolworth FIG Dev2-Tolworth FIG Dev2 3.5 12.150 2 2.0 10.634 1 2.6 9.700 6 3.2 11.150 4 43.634 3

233 Maya Snell Tolworth FIG Dev2-Tolworth FIG Dev2 3.5 11.950 3 = 2.7 9.800 6 3.7 10.700 1 3.2 10.950 6 43.400 4 =

231 Zara Potterill Tolworth FIG Dev2-Tolworth FIG Dev2 3.5 11.950 3 = 2.0 10.100 3 2.5 10.050 4 3.2 11.300 1 = 43.400 4 =

235 Annabelle Chau Woking FIG Dev2 3.5 11.850 6 2.0 8.067 7 4.0 10.300 3 3.2 11.000 5 41.217 6

229 Zina Hurst The Meapa FIG Dev2 2.2 10.067 4 2.6 9.150 7 0.0 0.000 7 19.217 7

FIG Dev1

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

236 Olivia Whiteley L+D FIG Dev1 2.0 10.850 2 = 2.8 11.467 2 3.2 10.850 1 3.0 10.700 5 43.867 1

242 Orla Pestle-Page Woking FIG Dev1 2.0 11.400 1 3.0 11.300 3 2.7 7.900 5 3.0 11.100 1 41.700 2

238 Freya Green The Meapa FIG Dev1 2.0 10.850 2 = 3.0 11.667 1 3.4 7.600 7 3.1 11.000 2 41.117 3

237 Jessie Taylor L+D FIG Dev1 2.0 10.850 2 = 2.5 10.167 4 2.5 9.300 3 3.1 10.750 4 41.067 4

240 Larisa Fernandez Tolworth FIG Dev1 2.0 10.200 7 2.5 9.600 5 3.1 10.000 2 2.9 10.800 3 40.600 5

241 Ayla Nakdi Tolworth FIG Dev1 2.0 10.650 5 2.5 9.567 6 2.5 8.800 4 2.7 10.200 6 39.217 6

239 Natalia Cogswell The Meapa FIG Dev1 2.0 10.600 6 3.1 9.334 7 3.4 7.700 6 2.9 10.100 7 37.734 7
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

SE Prep FIG Dev1

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

221 Saanvi Veerammagari L+D SE Prep FIG Dev1-L+D SE Prep FIG Dev1 3.5 13.100 1 2.5 11.367 3 3.1 10.900 5 2.9 12.650 3 48.017 1

222 Matilda Reed L+D SE Prep FIG Dev1-L+D SE Prep FIG Dev1 3.5 12.650 3 2.5 11.534 2 3.0 10.850 6 2.9 12.050 5 = 47.084 2

226 Aurelia Damanske Tolworth SE Prep FIG Dev1-Tolworth SE Prep FIG Dev1 3.5 12.500 6 2.5 11.600 1 2.9 9.700 11 2.9 13.250 1 47.050 3

246 Zuzanna Rewolinska The Academy SE Prep FIG Dev1 3.5 12.800 2 2.5 10.100 10 2.9 11.400 3 2.8 12.500 4 46.800 4

223 Lorelei Donald L+D SE Prep FIG Dev1-L+D SE Prep FIG Dev1 3.5 12.550 4 = 2.5 9.800 12 2.9 11.600 2 2.9 12.050 5 = 46.000 5

243 Violet Morriss Horsham SE Prep FIG Dev1 3.5 12.150 9 2.5 10.500 6 2.9 11.650 1 2.8 11.500 10 45.800 6

245 Georgie Hyson The Academy SE Prep FIG Dev1 3.5 11.900 12 2.5 10.567 5 2.8 11.300 4 2.8 11.850 7 = 45.617 7

248 Lilly Burton The Meapa SE Prep FIG Dev1 3.5 12.300 7 = 2.5 11.100 4 3.0 10.700 7 2.8 11.400 11 45.500 8

224 River Snell Tolworth SE Prep FIG Dev1-Tolworth SE Prep FIG Dev1 3.5 12.550 4 = 2.5 9.967 11 2.9 9.850 10 2.9 12.950 2 45.317 9

244 Olivia  nicholl Horsham SE Prep FIG Dev1 3.5 12.300 7 = 2.6 10.234 9 2.9 10.350 8 2.8 11.850 7 = 44.734 10

247 Esme Hunter The Meapa SE Prep FIG Dev1 3.5 11.950 11 2.5 10.400 7 3.0 10.250 9 2.8 11.600 9 44.200 11

225 Kiera Lethbridge Tolworth SE Prep FIG Dev1-Tolworth SE Prep FIG Dev1 3.5 12.000 10 2.5 10.334 8 2.8 9.450 12 2.8 9.700 12 41.484 12
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Bronze 2011+

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

262 Soraya Morgan L+D Bronze-L+D Bronze 2011+ 2.4 11.400 1 = 3.2 11.834 1 2.5 10.050 3 2.4 10.250 10 43.534 1

255 Tilly Kuszka The Academy Bronze-Thecademy Bronze 2011+ 2.6 11.000 7 = 2.8 10.100 5 3.1 10.300 2 3.1 11.050 2 = 42.450 2

292 Ellie Tomlin Weybourne Bronze-Weybourne Bronze 2011+ 3.2 11.350 3 2.4 9.834 9 2.9 10.000 4 3.2 11.150 1 42.334 3

276 Freya Geering Dover Bronze-Dover Bronze 2011+ 2.6 11.400 1 = 2.8 10.167 4 2.8 9.700 5 3.2 10.950 4 42.217 4

273 Kali-Mae Hammocks Chichester Bronze 2011+ 2.6 11.200 5 = 2.9 10.400 3 2.6 8.850 7 2.5 10.700 7 41.150 5

269 Madison Hudson ASG Bronze-ASG Bronze 2011+ 2.4 10.650 12 2.7 10.534 2 3.2 9.550 6 3.2 10.400 8 = 41.134 6

266 Paige Harris Greenhill Bronze 2011+ 3.2 10.850 10 2.2 8.534 11 3.4 10.700 1 3.3 10.850 5 40.934 7

274 Isabelle Fletcher Chichester Bronze 2011+ 2.6 11.000 7 = 2.8 9.667 10 2.6 8.750 8 2.5 10.200 11 39.617 8

249 Roxy Relf Deal Bronze-Deal Red Bronze 2011+ 2.4 10.700 11 2.8 9.900 6 = 3.2 7.950 11 3.4 11.050 2 = 39.600 9

275 Zoe Clifton-Dey Dover Bronze-Dover Bronze 2011+ 2.6 11.250 4 2.8 9.900 6 = 2.2 7.400 13 3.1 10.800 6 39.350 10

259 Rose Durrand Kestrel Bronze-Kestrel Bronze 2011+ 2.6 10.900 9 2.8 9.900 6 = 2.5 8.650 9 2.5 9.150 12 38.600 11

282 Arabella Man Wickers Bronze-Wickers Bronze 2011+ 2.6 11.200 5 = 2.3 5.534 13 1.9 7.650 12 3.2 10.400 8 = 34.784 12

260 Jessica Hall Kestrel Bronze-Kestrel Bronze 2011+ 2.4 10.450 13 2.2 6.900 12 2.6 8.450 10 2.5 8.150 13 33.950 13

Bronze 2012

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

288 Ngoc Hoang Tolworth Bronze-Tolworth Bronze 2012 3.4 12.100 1 2.5 8.534 12 3.7 12.100 1 3.5 12.000 1 44.734 1

287 Nieve Barrigan Tolworth Bronze-Tolworth Bronze 2012 3.2 11.400 4 2.8 10.600 3 = 2.7 10.150 4 = 3.5 11.750 2 43.900 2

284 Mathilda Capron Wickers Bronze-Wickers Bronze 2012 3.4 11.500 3 3.1 10.234 7 3.8 10.650 2 3.5 11.000 4 43.384 3

293 Freya Price Weybourne Bronze-Weybourne Bronze 2012 3.2 11.700 2 3.0 10.934 1 3.1 9.050 7 3.3 11.600 3 43.284 4

267 Havana Buonassisi-Small Uckfield Bronze 2012 2.4 11.200 5 = 3.0 10.534 5 3.0 10.500 3 3.3 10.500 7 42.734 5

256 Francesca Dumitriu The Academy Bronze-Thecademy Bronze 2012 2.6 11.000 7 = 2.8 10.434 6 3.2 10.150 4 = 3.2 10.950 5 42.534 6

283 Florence Fitzgerald Wickers Bronze-Wickers Bronze 2012 2.4 10.850 9 3.0 10.667 2 2.7 9.300 6 3.3 10.300 8 41.117 7

270 Giulia-Gabriela Tudor ASG Bronze-ASG Bronze 2012 2.4 11.000 7 = 2.7 10.600 3 = 2.7 8.850 8 = 3.2 9.400 11 39.850 8

271 Alexie Duggan ASG Bronze-ASG Bronze 2012 2.4 11.200 5 = 2.8 9.434 10 2.6 7.900 10 = 3.3 10.700 6 39.234 9

294 Olive Symes Weybourne Bronze-Weybourne Bronze 2012 2.4 10.750 11 2.9 9.634 9 2.4 7.900 10 = 3.0 9.850 10 38.134 10

272 Charlotte Rapley ASG Bronze-ASG Bronze 2012 2.4 10.800 10 2.2 9.134 11 2.7 7.900 10 = 3.1 10.000 9 37.834 11

261 Stevie-May Wright Kestrel Bronze-Kestrel Bronze 2012 2.3 9.967 8 3.0 8.850 8 = 2.3 6.800 12 25.617 12
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Bronze 2014-13

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

286 Sofia Valente Woking Bronze 2014-13 3.4 11.800 2 3.2 11.667 1 3.7 11.650 1 3.4 11.100 4 46.217 1

289 Olivia Thompson Tolworth Bronze-Tolworth Bronze 2014-13 2.4 10.950 11 = 3.2 11.500 2 3.8 11.550 2 3.4 12.000 1 46.000 2

254 Sasha Jones Weald Bronze 2014-13 2.6 11.350 4 3.4 11.167 3 3.7 11.000 3 3.5 11.050 5 44.567 3

291 Daisy Le Vesconte Tolworth Bronze-Tolworth Bronze 2014-13 3.4 12.100 1 3.1 9.534 16 3.5 10.750 4 3.4 11.500 2 43.884 4

265 Annabelle Maginess L+D Bronze-L+D Bronze 2014-13 2.4 10.800 15 2.8 10.767 5 3.2 10.300 7 3.1 10.700 10 = 42.567 5

277 Amber Andrews Dover Bronze-Dover Bronze 2014-13 2.6 11.150 6 2.8 10.234 11 3.3 10.350 6 3.3 10.800 9 42.534 6

258 Annabelle Fogden The Academy Bronze-Thecademy Bronze 2014-13 2.4 11.000 8 = 2.8 10.000 13 3.9 10.050 9 3.3 11.000 6 = 42.050 7

257 Ruby Spence The Academy Bronze-Thecademy Bronze 2014-13 2.6 10.900 13 3.0 9.467 17 3.1 10.700 5 3.1 10.900 8 41.967 8

251 Chloe Dyer Deal Bronze-Deal Red Bronze 2014-13 2.4 11.200 5 2.7 10.534 6 3.2 9.350 10 3.4 10.050 14 41.134 9

290 Juliette Hibbert Tolworth Bronze-Tolworth Bronze 2014-13 2.4 10.950 11 = 2.7 10.434 7 = 3.4 8.550 14 3.2 11.000 6 = 40.934 10

252 Lillie Mai Carnell Deal Bronze-Deal Red Bronze 2014-13 2.4 11.000 8 = 2.7 10.400 9 2.6 8.800 13 3.3 10.650 12 40.850 11

263 Skyler Agnew L+D Bronze-L+D Bronze 2014-13 3.2 11.750 3 3.1 10.434 7 = 3.0 8.500 15 3.0 9.950 15 40.634 12

264 Scarlett Egan L+D Bronze-L+D Bronze 2014-13 2.4 10.850 14 2.8 10.967 4 3.3 9.200 11 3.0 9.600 16 40.617 13

250 Jasmine Barnard Deal Bronze-Deal Red Bronze 2014-13 2.4 10.700 16 2.8 10.367 10 3.2 8.900 12 3.3 10.500 13 40.467 14

281 Belle Benford The Meapa Bronze-The Meapa Bronze 2014-13 2.6 11.000 8 = 3.1 9.967 14 3.1 8.250 17 3.4 11.200 3 40.417 15

278 Iris Shrubsole Dover Bronze-Dover Bronze 2014-13 2.4 11.100 7 2.9 10.200 12 2.3 8.400 16 3.2 10.700 10 = 40.400 16

280 Sienna Rust The Meapa Bronze-The Meapa Bronze 2014-13 2.0 10.600 17 3.1 9.667 15 3.7 10.150 8 3.0 9.550 17 39.967 17
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

Bronze

No Name Club Team Comp D VTB D UB D BB D FX AA

286 Sofia Valente Woking Bronze 3.4 11.800 3 3.2 11.667 2 3.7 11.650 2 3.4 11.100 8 46.217 1

289 Olivia Thompson Tolworth Bronze-Tolworth Bronze 2.4 10.950 27 = 3.2 11.500 3 3.8 11.550 3 3.4 12.000 1 = 46.000 2

288 Ngoc Hoang Tolworth Bronze-Tolworth Bronze 3.4 12.100 1 = 2.5 8.534 39 = 3.7 12.100 1 3.5 12.000 1 = 44.734 3

254 Sasha Jones Weald Bronze 2.6 11.350 10 = 3.4 11.167 4 3.7 11.000 4 3.5 11.050 9 = 44.567 4

287 Nieve Barrigan Tolworth Bronze-Tolworth Bronze 3.2 11.400 7 = 2.8 10.600 9 = 2.7 10.150 13 = 3.5 11.750 3 43.900 5

291 Daisy Le Vesconte Tolworth Bronze-Tolworth Bronze 3.4 12.100 1 = 3.1 9.534 35 3.5 10.750 5 3.4 11.500 5 43.884 6

262 Soraya Morgan L+D Bronze-L+D Bronze 2.4 11.400 7 = 3.2 11.834 1 2.5 10.050 16 = 2.4 10.250 31 43.534 7

284 Mathilda Capron Wickers Bronze-Wickers Bronze 3.4 11.500 6 3.1 10.234 20 = 3.8 10.650 8 3.5 11.000 12 = 43.384 8

293 Freya Price Weybourne Bronze-Weybourne Bronze 3.2 11.700 5 3.0 10.934 6 3.1 9.050 24 3.3 11.600 4 43.284 9

267 Havana Buonassisi-Small Uckfield Bronze 2.4 11.200 13 = 3.0 10.534 11 = 3.0 10.500 9 3.3 10.500 26 = 42.734 10

265 Annabelle Maginess L+D Bronze-L+D Bronze 2.4 10.800 34 = 2.8 10.767 7 3.2 10.300 11 = 3.1 10.700 21 = 42.567 11

277 Amber Andrews Dover Bronze-Dover Bronze 2.6 11.150 18 2.8 10.234 20 = 3.3 10.350 10 3.3 10.800 19 = 42.534 12 =

256 Francesca Dumitriu The Academy Bronze-Thecademy Bronze 2.6 11.000 20 = 2.8 10.434 14 = 3.2 10.150 13 = 3.2 10.950 15 = 42.534 12 =

255 Tilly Kuszka The Academy Bronze-Thecademy Bronze 2.6 11.000 20 = 2.8 10.100 24 3.1 10.300 11 = 3.1 11.050 9 = 42.450 14

292 Ellie Tomlin Weybourne Bronze-Weybourne Bronze 3.2 11.350 10 = 2.4 9.834 31 2.9 10.000 18 3.2 11.150 7 42.334 15

276 Freya Geering Dover Bronze-Dover Bronze 2.6 11.400 7 = 2.8 10.167 23 2.8 9.700 19 3.2 10.950 15 = 42.217 16

258 Annabelle Fogden The Academy Bronze-Thecademy Bronze 2.4 11.000 20 = 2.8 10.000 25 3.9 10.050 16 = 3.3 11.000 12 = 42.050 17

257 Ruby Spence The Academy Bronze-Thecademy Bronze 2.6 10.900 29 = 3.0 9.467 36 3.1 10.700 6 = 3.1 10.900 17 41.967 18

273 Kali-Mae Hammocks Chichester Bronze 2.6 11.200 13 = 2.9 10.400 17 = 2.6 8.850 26 = 2.5 10.700 21 = 41.150 19

251 Chloe Dyer Deal Bronze-Deal Red Bronze 2.4 11.200 13 = 2.7 10.534 11 = 3.2 9.350 21 3.4 10.050 33 41.134 20 =

269 Madison Hudson ASG Bronze-ASG Bronze 2.4 10.650 39 2.7 10.534 11 = 3.2 9.550 20 3.2 10.400 28 = 41.134 20 =

283 Florence Fitzgerald Wickers Bronze-Wickers Bronze 2.4 10.850 31 = 3.0 10.667 8 2.7 9.300 22 3.3 10.300 30 41.117 22

266 Paige Harris Greenhill Bronze 3.2 10.850 31 = 2.2 8.534 39 = 3.4 10.700 6 = 3.3 10.850 18 40.934 23 =

290 Juliette Hibbert Tolworth Bronze-Tolworth Bronze 2.4 10.950 27 = 2.7 10.434 14 = 3.4 8.550 32 3.2 11.000 12 = 40.934 23 =

252 Lillie Mai Carnell Deal Bronze-Deal Red Bronze 2.4 11.000 20 = 2.7 10.400 17 = 2.6 8.800 29 3.3 10.650 25 40.850 25

263 Skyler Agnew L+D Bronze-L+D Bronze 3.2 11.750 4 3.1 10.434 14 = 3.0 8.500 33 3.0 9.950 35 40.634 26

264 Scarlett Egan L+D Bronze-L+D Bronze 2.4 10.850 31 = 2.8 10.967 5 3.3 9.200 23 3.0 9.600 37 40.617 27

250 Jasmine Barnard Deal Bronze-Deal Red Bronze 2.4 10.700 37 = 2.8 10.367 19 3.2 8.900 25 3.3 10.500 26 = 40.467 28

281 Belle Benford The Meapa Bronze-The Meapa Bronze 2.6 11.000 20 = 3.1 9.967 26 = 3.1 8.250 36 3.4 11.200 6 40.417 29

278 Iris Shrubsole Dover Bronze-Dover Bronze 2.4 11.100 19 2.9 10.200 22 2.3 8.400 35 3.2 10.700 21 = 40.400 30

280 Sienna Rust The Meapa Bronze-The Meapa Bronze 2.0 10.600 40 3.1 9.667 32 = 3.7 10.150 13 = 3.0 9.550 38 39.967 31

270 Giulia-Gabriela Tudor ASG Bronze-ASG Bronze 2.4 11.000 20 = 2.7 10.600 9 = 2.7 8.850 26 = 3.2 9.400 39 39.850 32

274 Isabelle Fletcher Chichester Bronze 2.6 11.000 20 = 2.8 9.667 32 = 2.6 8.750 30 2.5 10.200 32 39.617 33

249 Roxy Relf Deal Bronze-Deal Red Bronze 2.4 10.700 37 = 2.8 9.900 28 = 3.2 7.950 37 3.4 11.050 9 = 39.600 34

275 Zoe Clifton-Dey Dover Bronze-Dover Bronze 2.6 11.250 12 2.8 9.900 28 = 2.2 7.400 42 3.1 10.800 19 = 39.350 35
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Womens Artistic

All Around
2025 SE Classic Challenge + FIG Sept

Vault Bars Beam Floor

271 Alexie Duggan ASG Bronze-ASG Bronze 2.4 11.200 13 = 2.8 9.434 37 2.6 7.900 38 = 3.3 10.700 21 = 39.234 36

259 Rose Durrand Kestrel Bronze-Kestrel Bronze 2.6 10.900 29 = 2.8 9.900 28 = 2.5 8.650 31 2.5 9.150 40 38.600 37

294 Olive Symes Weybourne Bronze-Weybourne Bronze 2.4 10.750 36 2.9 9.634 34 2.4 7.900 38 = 3.0 9.850 36 38.134 38

272 Charlotte Rapley ASG Bronze-ASG Bronze 2.4 10.800 34 = 2.2 9.134 38 2.7 7.900 38 = 3.1 10.000 34 37.834 39

282 Arabella Man Wickers Bronze-Wickers Bronze 2.6 11.200 13 = 2.3 5.534 42 1.9 7.650 41 3.2 10.400 28 = 34.784 40

260 Jessica Hall Kestrel Bronze-Kestrel Bronze 2.4 10.450 41 2.2 6.900 41 2.6 8.450 34 2.5 8.150 41 33.950 41

261 Stevie-May Wright Kestrel Bronze-Kestrel Bronze 2.3 9.967 26 = 3.0 8.850 26 = 2.3 6.800 42 25.617 42
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